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Game summary
Date: 11.09.2015 Location: Vidzemes Ledus halle Start time: 19:30 End time: 21:35 Spec.: 85 Game No.: 2

Ogre Pārdaugava2 : 5
(1:3, 0:2, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
ANSONS Andris EGLĪTIS Jānis, GERMANOVIČS Aleksandrs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 2 0:00 : 6:05 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 6 3:11 : 1:37 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 5:49 : 2:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 16 : 14 9:00 : 9:42 1 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  PRI  31 SUVOROV Gļeb Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  OGR  61 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs Goalkeeper in

Goal 02:33 0:1 PRI EQ 19 BLAZHKO Yegor ŠTEINBERGS Roberts Armando #22,
NĪMANDS Agnis #12

Pen. 06:20 08:06 OGR  21 PRIEDE Oskars Tripping
Pen. 07:50 09:50 OGR  25 BERSEŅEVS Andrejs Delay of game

Goal 08:06 0:2 PRI PP2 12 NĪMANDS Agnis PURIŅŠ Jānis #2, AKMENTIŅŠ Pauls
Austris #24

Pen. 11:44 13:44 OGR  7 ĶIKĀNS Daniels Interference
Goal 15:13 1:2 OGR EQ 11 KAĻIŅINS Konstantīns POTĀPOVS Mikus #43
Pen. 16:08 18:08 PRI  11 APFELBAUMS Valters Roughing
Pen. 16:08 18:08 OGR  91 KUNCĒVIČS Vladislavs Roughing
Goal 16:21 1:3 PRI EQ 7 PŪLIŅŠ Dāvis PAUČE Aigars #20
Pen. 19:25 21:25 OGR  29 ČAKOVS Māris Tripping

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 24:29 26:29 PRI  24 AKMENTIŅŠ Pauls Austris Hooking

Goal 29:19 1:4 PRI EQ 11 APFELBAUMS Valters BONČENKOVS Mihails #15, BLAZHKO
Yegor #19

Goal 30:39 1:5 PRI EQ 23 LIEPA Kristaps PAUČE Aigars #20, PŪLIŅŠ Dāvis #7
Pen. 35:44 37:44 PRI  19 BLAZHKO Yegor High sticking
Pen. 36:43 38:43 PRI  14 MEDNIS Ēriks Alberts Holding an opponent
Pen. 36:55 38:55 OGR  90 LEGZDIŅŠ Kristaps Tripping

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 41:34 43:23 PRI  14 MEDNIS Ēriks Alberts Slashing

Goal 43:23 2:5 OGR PP1 90 LEGZDIŅŠ Kristaps OSTOŠOVS Pēteris #19, VEGNERS Jānis
#77

Pen. 50:23 52:23 PRI  8 BALGALVIS Niklāvs Tripping
Pen. 53:13 55:13 PRI  7 PŪLIŅŠ Dāvis Slashing
Pen. 57:05 59:05 OGR  69 ZEILE Aksels Hooking
Pen. 60:00 60:00 OGR  90 LEGZDIŅŠ Kristaps Holding an opponent
GK 60:00  PRI  31 SUVOROV Gļeb Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  OGR  61 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Ogre
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

32 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārtiņš 0 0 0.00 0:00
61 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs 0 0 0.00 60:00

Pārdaugava
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

31 SUVOROV Gļeb 0 0 0.00 60:00
33 BROKS Toms 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Ogre (OGR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F PETUNOVS Arvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F VILHOVIKS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F ĶIKĀNS Daniels 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F HALILOVS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F PAVLOVS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D KAĻIŅINS Konstantīns 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D MIĻTS Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D OSTOŠOVS Pēteris 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F PRIEDE Oskars 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D BERSEŅEVS Andrejs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F BERGMANIS Dāvids Kaspars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D ZAKREVSKIS Armands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F ČAKOVS Māris 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 D POTĀPOVS Mikus 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 F RITERS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 D ZEILE Aksels 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F VEGNERS Jānis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

81 D JAUNOZOLIŅŠ Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 D LEGZDIŅŠ Kristaps 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F KUNCĒVIČS Vladislavs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Pārdaugava (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D PURIŅŠ Jānis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D PAUČE Kaspars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F PŪLIŅŠ Dāvis 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F BALGALVIS Niklāvs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D GOROBECS Ričards Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F APFELBAUMS Valters 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F NĪMANDS Agnis 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D MEDNIS Ēriks Alberts 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D BONČENKOVS Mihails 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F BLAZHKO Yegor 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F PAUČE Aigars 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D RUBCOVS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F ŠTEINBERGS Roberts Armando 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F LIEPA Kristaps 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F AKMENTIŅŠ Pauls Austris 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F PURMALIS Marians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 F MUCENIEKS Artis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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51 F KĻAVIŅŠ Matīss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 D JURIŅENOKS Deivids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 9 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 20.01.2026 (18:28) LHF_protocol_OGR_PRI_20150911_2_6613.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

